
DAY 

MONDAY 

TIME TABLE FOR SECOND SEMESTER LLM EXAMINATION OF 
AUGUST -2024. (TWO YEAR COURSE) (CBCS SCHEME) 

CENTRE: University Law College and Dept of Studies in Law, J.B. Campus, BUB. 
TIME: 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM 

DATE 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 

MONDAY 

DAY 

BANGALORE 

05.08.2024 

TUESDAY 

07.08.2024 

09.08.2024 

12.08.2024 

TIME: 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM 
DATE 

PAPER 

06.08.2024 

CODE 

2.1 

2.2 

2.1 

2.1 

2.1 

2.1 

2.2 

2.2 

2.2 

2.2 

PAPER 

CODE 

CL 4.1 

1 

LEL 4.1 

CCL 4.1 

TIME TABLE FOR FOURTH SEMESTER LLM EXAMINATION 
OF AUGUST -2024. (TWO YEAR COURSE) 

COMPULSORY PAPERS: ADVANCED JURISPRUDENCE 

COMPULSORY PAPERS: JUDICIAL PROCESS 

UNTVERSITY 

SUBJECT 

CORPORATE & COMMERCIAL LAW: INTELLECTUAL 
PROPERTY LAW 
LABOUR & EMPLoYMENT LAW: LAW RELATING TO 
CIVIL SERVANTS 

CRIMINAL LAW: JUVENILE JUSTICE & LAW RELATING TO 
WOMEN 

CONSTITUTION & LEGAL ORDER: MASS MEDIA LAW 

CORPORATE & COMMERCIAL LAW: COMPETITION LAW 
LABOUR & EMPLOYMENT LAW: LAW RELATING TO 
AGRICULTURAL LABOUR & OTHER FORMS OF 
UNORGANIZED LABOURS 

CRIMINAL LAW: CRIME & |USTICE: PENOLOGY & 
TREATMENT OF OFFENDER 
CONSTITUTION & LEGAL ORDER: CENTRE- STATE 
RELATIONS & CONSTIUTIONAL GOVERNANCE 

SUBJECT 

CLO 4.1 CONSTITUTION & LEGAL ORDER: JUDICAL REVIEW 

LABOUR & EMPLOYMENT LAW: SOCIAL SECURITY LAW 

CORPORATE & COMMERCIAL LAW: CYBER LAW 

Evein! 

CRIMINAL LAW: COLLECTIVE VIOLENCE AND CRIMINAL 
JUSTICE SYSTEM 

faresksha 
Uiversiy 

REGISTRÁR (EVALUATION) 
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