

## TIME TABLE FOR SECOND SEMESTER LLM EXAMINATION OF AUGUST -2024. (TWO YEAR COURSE) (CBCS SCHEME)

CENTRE: University Law College and Dept of Studies in Law, J.B.Campus, BUB.

TIME: 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM

DAY	DATE	PAPER	SUBJECT
		CODE	
MONDAY	05.08.2024	2.1	COMPULSORY PAPERS: ADVANCED JURISPRUDENCE
WEDNESDAY	07.08.2024	2.2	COMPULSORY PAPERS: JUDICIAL PROCESS
		2.1	CORPORATE & COMMERCIAL LAW: INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW
FRIDAY	09.08.2024	2.1	LABOUR & EMPLOYMENT LAW: LAW RELATING TO CIVIL SERVANTS
		2.1	CRIMINAL LAW: JUVENILE JUSTICE & LAW RELATING TO WOMEN
		2.1	CONSTITUTION & LEGAL ORDER: MASS MEDIA LAW
		2.2	CORPORATE & COMMERCIAL LAW: COMPETITION LAW
MONDAY	12.08.2024	2.2	LABOUR & EMPLOYMENT LAW: LAW RELATING TO AGRICULTURAL LABOUR & OTHER FORMS OF UNORGANIZED LABOURS
		2.2	CRIMINAL LAW: CRIME & JUSTICE: PENOLOGY & TREATMENT OF OFFENDER
		2.2	CONSTITUTION & LEGAL ORDER: CENTRE- STATE RELATIONS & CONSTIUTIONAL GOVERNANCE

## TIME TABLE FOR FOURTH SEMESTER LLM EXAMINATION OF AUGUST -2024. (TWO YEAR COURSE)

TIME: 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM

DAY	DATE	PAPER	SUBJECT
		CODE	
TUESDAY	06.08.2024	CL 4.1	CRIMINAL LAW: COLLECTIVE VIOLENCE AND CRIMINAL JUSTICE SYSTEM
		CLO 4.1	CONSTITUTION & LEGAL ORDER: JUDICAL REVIEW
		LEL 4.1	LABOUR & EMPLOYMENT LAW: SOCIAL SECURITY LAW
		CCL 4.1	CORPORATE & COMMERCIAL LAW: CYBER LAW

REGISTRAR (EVALUATION)